L)TRAVELIN'

Maattabel vrouwen

Confectiemaat
38
40
42
44
46

Maat
38
40
42
44
46

Borstomtrek
86 — 89
90-93
94 -97
98 -101

102 - 106

Borstomtrek

Taille

Heupomtrek

Taille
68 - 72
73-76
77 - 81
82 -85
86 - 90

Afmetingen jas

Lengte vooraan
62
64
65
66
67

Lengte achteraan

71
73
75
76
77

Heupomtrek
96 - 98
99 - 101
102 - 104
105 - 107
108 - 111

Mouwlengte
64
65
66
67
67



